

Levelling Register.—Continued.

No. of Station.	Distance in feet from the River St. John.	Back Sight.	Fore Sight.	Difference.	Total height in feet above the River St. John.	Remarks.
	222,461				859.84	Brought up.
1,048	222,507	.46	15.82	15.36	844.48	
9	222,557	.00	16.39	16.39	828.09	
1,050	222,591	.00	16.58	16.58	811.51	
1	222,646	.48	16.35	15.87	795.64	
2	222,673	.22	16.11	15.88	779.76	
3	222,711	.53	15.82	15.29	764.47	
4	222,749	.21	17.07	16.86	747.61	
5	222,800	.48	16.00	15.52	732.09	
6	222,854	.74	16.11	15.37	716.72	
7	222,895	.44	16.57	16.13	700.59	
8	222,961	.31	16.16	15.85	684.74	
9	223,005	.58	16.66	16.08	668.66	
1,060	223,067	.08	16.70	16.62	652.04	
1	223,111	.41	16.18	15.77	626.27	
2	223,181	.00	16.30	16.30	619.97	
3	223,253	.74	15.48	14.74	605.23	
4	223,299	.63	15.05	14.42	590.81	
5	223,357	.20	16.03	15.83	574.98	
6	223,397	.09	15.71	15.62	559.36	
7	223,587	1.82	17.31	15.49	543.87	
8	223,673	.75	15.94	15.19	528.68	
9	223,722	1.02	15.90	14.88	513.80	
1,070	223,861	.45	16.28	15.83	497.97	
1	223,921	.11	16.55	16.44	481.53	
2	223,961	.39	15.79	15.40	466.13	
3	224,001	.00	16.14	16.14	449.99	
4	224,061	.10	12.00	11.90	438.09	
5	224,171	13.00	13.00	1.00	437.09	
6	224,371	2.37	9.74	7.37	429.72	Brook running east.
7	224,591	6.84	11.50	4.66	425.06	
8	224,701	11.50	.09	11.41	436.47	
9	224,757	17.10	.57	16.53	453.00	
1,080	224,851	14.01	.07	13.94	466.94	
1	224,898	14.70	.07	14.63	481.57	
2	224,941	14.98	.95	14.03	495.60	
3	225,011	16.50	.64	15.86	511.46	
4	225,111	16.87	.01	16.86	528.32	
5	225,186	15.87	1.15	14.72	543.04	
6	225,291	13.74	.19	13.55	556.59	
7	225,381	16.80	.05	16.75	573.34	
8	225,476	12.09	.42	11.67	585.01	
9	225,549	13.54	.12	13.42	598.43	
1,090	225,621	16.19	.54	15.65	615.08	
1	225,688	13.24	.02	13.22	627.30	
2	225,776	13.65	1.01	12.64	639.94	
3	225,883	16.45	.16	16.29	656.23	
4	225,961	15.25	.21	15.04	671.27	
5	226,011	12.76	.23	12.53	683.80	
6	226,072	14.54	.04	14.50	698.30	
7	226,144	16.11	.11	16.00	714.30	
8	226,181	16.50	.34	16.16	730.46	
9	226,276	15.35	.25	15.10	745.56	
1,100	226,373	13.77	.46	13.31	758.87	
1	226,473	16.20	.07	16.13	775.00	
2	226,561	13.12	.01	13.11	788.11	
3	226,652	15.38	.06	15.32	803.43	
4	226,708	16.22	.69	15.53	818.96	
5	226,767	16.39	.28	16.11	835.07	
6	226,811	16.18	.14	16.04	851.11	
7	226,880	17.19	.00	17.19	868.30	
8	226,943	17.36	.19	17.17	885.47	
9	226,991	16.95	.28	16.67	902.14	
1,110	227,061	17.09	.25	16.84	918.98	
1	227,121	16.93	.03	16.90	935.88	
2	227,201	15.85	1.04	14.81	950.69	
3	227,291	9.58	4.00	5.58	956.27	
	227,291				956.27	Carried over.